
First name born country disc PB SB Athlete´s Code

400 m MEN

1 MOLNÁR Attila 17.01.2002 HUN 400m M 45.08 14712930
2 KRSEK Matěj 13.05.2000 CZE 400m M 45.85 47.12 14632798
3 LOUPAL Ondřej 30.12.2006 CZE 400m M 47.09 47.09 15011683
4 ŠČIBRÁNI Milan 29.07.2003 CZE 400m M 46.49 47.07 14907778
5 CEPLÝ Šimon 30.05.2006 CZE 400m M 46.56 46.56 15011684
6 HORÁK Tomáš 05.03.2008 CZE 400m M 46.36 46.36 15111690
7 GUIJARRO Manuel 07.07.1998 ESP 400m M 46.02 47.71 14650879
8 PHIJFFERS Jonas 20.06.2003 NED 400m M 45.90 14988474
9 KLEIN IKKINK Isaya 13.05.2003 NED 400m M 45.96 14878135
10 MÜLLER Vít 31.08.1996 CZE 400m M 46.21 14589388
11 SEGERS Daniel 01.02.2001 BEL 400m M 46.11 14691581
12 BIX David 17.04.2002 CZE 400m M 46.90 46.90 14878868
13 PETRUCCIANI Ricky 30.06.2000 SUI 400m M 46.27 14742772

800 m MEN

1 DUDYCHA Jakub 05.09.2005 CZE 800m M 1:46.25 14942779
2 BLOUDEK Marino 18.07.1999 CRO 800m M 1:46.15 14666850
3 ENGLISH Mark 18.03.1993 IRL 800m M 1:44.65 1:44.65 14377494
4 CHAPPLE Samuel 23.11.1998 NED 800m M 1:44.88 14742576
5 KOTYZA Daniel 05.10.2000 CZE 800m M 1:46.57 1:48.04 14723629
6 DAVIDÍK Jakub 20.01.2002 CZE 800m M 1:48.07 1:49.15 14757886
7 TOUL Filip 02.08.2007 CZE 800m M 15035511
8 CRESTAN Eliott 22.02.1999 BEL 800m M 1:44.69 14634371
9 HAINGURA Kethobogile 14.12.1998 BOT 800m M 15015852
10 TERRASSE Jordan 11.04.2000 FRA 800m M 1:53.97 14765595
11 OSTROWSKI Filip 12.07.2001 POL 800m M 1:44.68 1:44.68 14739414
12 SIERADZKI Patryk 06.10.1998 POL 800m M 1:46.32 1:47.09 14647295
13 WYDERKA Maciej 29.07.2002 POL 800m M 1:45.38 1:45.38 14797452
14 KIBET Noah 12.04.2004 KEN 800m M 1:44.98 14973588
pace ZACZYK Łukasz 18.03.2007 POL 800m M 1:47.76 1:51.60 15030612
pace VUKOVIČ Jan 14.06.2000 SLO 800m M 1:47.85 14666849
pace LENGAUER Samuel 09.01.2004 AUT 800m M 15005835

3000 m MEN

1 ENGELS Craig 01.05.1994 USA 3000m M 7:43.76 14467155
2 HEYMANS John 09.01.1998 BEL 3000m M 7:37.05 14793417
3 PALLITSCH Raphael 18.12.1989 AUT 3000m M 7:48.14 14178277
4 SASÍNEK Filip 08.01.1996 CZE 3000m M 7:51.81 14474319
5 ARESE Pietro 08.10.1999 ITA 3000m M 7:38.42 14701882
6 GIRMA Ermias 20.01.2005 ETH 3000m M 7:41.94 14977658
7 TSHITE Tshepo 15.01.1997 RSA 3000m M 14784315
8 FIKADU Milkesa 22.06.2005 ETH 3000m M 7:42.66 7:50.41 15117591
9 NADER Isaac 17.08.1999 POR 3000m M 7:53.40 14756630
10 ADISU Wegene 27.05.2004 ETH 3000m M 14975225
11 MCLUCKIE Henry 03.05.2002 GBR 3000m M 7:41.97 14842246
pace VUKOVIĆ Jan 14.06.2000 SLO 3000m M 14666849
pace SZÖGI István 12.09.1995 HUN 3000m M 7:48.48 14391520

60 m hurdles MEN

1 ZACH Matyáš 30.09.2006 CZE 60m H M 7.87 7.87 14990344
2 KOLOMAZNÍK Jonáš 24.02.2003 CZE 60m H M 7.64 7.73 14812517
3 DÁVID Peter 20.03.2006 SVK 60m H M 7.87 7.87 14983948
4 ŠTEFKO Štěpán 20.03.2004 CZE 60m H M 7.80 7.93 14985429
5 EDWARDS Eric 03.01.2000 USA 60m H M 7.58 7.75 14716336
6 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 22.07.2002 POL 60m H M 7.39 7.48 14799803
7 GEERDS Job 12.07.2002 NED 60m H M 7.54 14868557
8 DIESSL Enzo 06.06.2004 AUT 60m H M 7.64 14915048
9 TRAJKOVIC Milan 17.03.2002 CYP 60m H M 7.51 14480568
10 VAN NEYGEN Zeno 21.10.2005 BEL 60m H M 7.92 14988764
11 MOHAMED Raphaël 02.02.1998 FRA 60m H M 7.67 7.67 14656531
12 CZYKIER Damian 10.08.1992 POL 60m H M 7.48 7.57 14434325
13 ZEDNÍČEK Jiří 08.01.2001 CZE 60m H M 7.92 8.04 14823513
14 VOJTEK Jan 10.02.1999 CZE 60m H M 8.10 8.15 14681743
15 CINNA Erwan 26.09.2003 FRA 60m H M 7.61 7.61 14905523

LJ MEN

1 FURLANI Mattia 07.02.2005 ITA LJ M 8.39 8.33 14905216
2 JUŠKA Radek 08.03.1993 CZE LJ M 8.31 7.82 14403432
3 MONTLER Thobias 15.02.1996 SWE LJ M 8.38 7.97 14487329
4 JÄRVINEN Tomas 25.10.2005 CZE LJ M 7.77 7.57 14993605
5 TENTOGLOU Miltiadis 18.03.1998 GRE LJ M 8.65 14669734
6 SARABOYUKOV Bozhidar 06.08.2004 BUL LJ M 8.26 8.26 14927349
7 KONATE Erwan 18.04.2003 FRA LJ M 8.25 7.84 14898142
8 ČURKOVIĆ Luka 04.07.2004 CZE LJ M 7.81 7.20 14903010



SP MEN

1 CAMPBELL Rajindra 29.02.1996 JAM SP M 22.31 14687604
2 PETERSSON Wictor 01.05.1998 SWE SP M 21.49 20.17 14481190
3 MUÑOZ Uziel 08.09.1995 MEX SP M 21.97 14593049
4 GEIST Jordan 21.07.1998 USA SP M 22.25 21.63 14713125
5 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš 30.07.1999 CZE SP M 19.73 18.78 14666862
6 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 17.03.1997 POL SP M 22.25 20.61 14500229
7 TOADER Andrei Rares 26.05.1997 ROU SP M 21.29 20.55 14516137
8 SINANČEVIĆ Armin 14.08.1996 SRB SP M 21.88 20.28 14709517

60 m WOMEN

1 MAŇASOVÁ Karolína 26.11.2003 CZE 60m W 7.05 7.05 14857218
2 TAKÁCS Boglárka 28.08.2001 HUN 60m W 7.09 14706915
3 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 12.11.1999 LUX 60m W 7.07 7.14 14621598
4 KOŽUŠKANIČOVÁ Natálie 12.01.2001 CZE 60m W 7.37 7.49 14774129
5 LANSIQUOT Imani 17.12.1997 GBR 60m W 7.17 14506362
6 LEWIS Torrie 08.01.2005 AUS 60m W 7.14 14778459
7 LINDNER Magdalena 14.04.2000 AUT 60m W 7.32 14544320
8 KVASNIČKOVÁ Pavla 09.10.2001 CZE 60m W 7.37 7.38 14847863
9 DEL PONTE Ajla 15.07.1996 SUI 60m W 7.03 14487463
10 DOSSO Zaynab 12.09.1999 SUI 60m W 7.01 14622202
11 MCCREATH Sade 25.06.1996 CAN 60m W 7.26 14464951
12 HUNT Amy 15.05.2002 GBR 60m W 7.09 14685108
13 KILLEBREW Semira 30.03.2001 USA 60m W 7.16 7.31 14674844
14 BENDOVÁ Ema 26.02.2007 SVK 60m W 7.34 7.34 14873770
15 FARAJPOUR Delia 19.04.2004 SVK 60m W 7.38 7.41 14849786

400 m WOMEN

1 MANUEL Lurdes Gloria 12.07.2005 CZE 400m W 51.15 14905336
2 ZAPLETALOVÁ Emma 24.03.2000 SVK 400m W 52.61 14647721
3 LEDECKÁ Daniela 04.11.1996 SVK 400m W 52.71 53.20 14559616
4 GOGL-WALLI Susanne 05.05.1996 AUT 400m W 51.37 14446721
5 KLAVER Lieke 10.08.1998 NED 400m W 50.10 14560483
6 VONDROVÁ Lada 06.09.1999 CZE 400m W 51.41 14684777
7 PETRŽILKOVÁ Tereza 10.09.1993 CZE 400m W 51.88 53.48 14721360
8 ŠMILAUEROVÁ Kateřina Emilly 22.04.2001 CZE 400m W 53.63 54.15 14831346
9 HEMIDA Bassant 28.09.1996 EGY 400m W 52.17 53.26 14755412
10 PEOPLES Paris 27.05.2000 USA 400m W 52.06 53.30 14596391
11 VAN DER SCHOOT Myrte 16.04.2004 NED 400m W 52.02 14865892
12 SUCHÁNKOVÁ Marcela 25.01.1996 CZE 400m W 52.86 54.44 14508947
13 MÁTÓ Sára 23.12.2000 HUN 400m W 53.81 14566738

800 m WOMEN

1 REMIC Živa 23.08.2009 SLO 800m W 2:13.50 15061294
2 HORVAT Anita 07.09.1996 SLO 800m W 2:00.35 14472475
3 FICENEC Kimberley 23.07.1994 CZE 800m W 2:02.67 2:03.01 14437401
4 GAJANOVÁ Gabriela 12.10.1999 SVK 800m W 2:01.55 14593394
5 ROSAMILIA Valentina 27.01.2003 SUI 800m W 2:01.98 14763733
6 GETACHEW Nigist 28.02.2002 ETH 800m W 1:59.63 14774194
7 SEKGODISO Prudence 05.01.2002 RSA 800m W 1:58.40 14745817
8 BREDLINGER Caroline 04.04.2001 AUT 800m W 2:01.76 2:02.68 14630471
9 SAALBERG Eveline 30.07.1998 NED 800m W 2:07.25 14561420
10 KOCZANOWA Margarita 01.02.1999 POL 800m W 2:02.36 2:02.42 14703758
11 MOORE Emma 14.04.2004 IRL 800m W 2:02.34 2:02.34 14759578
12 KANDISSOUNON Léna 26.11.1998 FRA 800m W 2:01.22 2:02.60 14630038
13 FUSKOVÁ Tereza 09.11.2006 CZE 800m W 2:05.74 2:08.14 14952756
pace GRYC Anna 16.10.1999 POL 800m W 14762003
pace BISOVÁ Nikola 23.08.2002 CZE 800m W 2:06.73 2:09.29 14754762

1500 m WOMEN

1 WIND Joceline 12.09.2000 SUI 1500m W 4:09.62 14843282
2 WALLACE Erin 18.05.2000 GBR 1500m W 4:08.90 14540786
3 WIELGOSZ Anna 09.11.1993 POL 1500m W 4:16.53 14388995
4 HAYLOM Birke 06.01.2006 ETH 1500m W 3:58.43 4:02.61 15009582
5 LLOYD Ava 13.08.2005 GBR 1500m W 4:12.59 14843600
6 FITZGERALD Innes 06.04.2006 GBR 1500m W 15033317
7 ZENONI Marta 09.03.1999 ITA 1500m W 4:03.59 14680524
8 AFONSO Salomé 19.11.1997 POR 1500m W 4:05.40 14594593
9 EMBAYE Axumawit 18.10.1994 ETH 1500m W 4:02.12 14534819
10 KALAYU Haregeweyn 2009 ETH 1500m W
11 SCLABAS Delia 08.11.2000 SUI 1500m W 4:08.67 4:08.67 14525403
12 BERHE Saron 22.08.2007 ETH 1500m W 4:04.51 15009577
13 WESSEL Nele 06.11.1999 GER 1500m W 4:09.82 14625525
14 TESHOME Tsige 28.06.2006 ETH 1500m W 15172868
pace VOGEL Helene 08.03.2003 SUI 1500m W 4:09.70 14987810
pace KRAWCZYŃSKA Martyna 21.11.2004 POL 1500m W 4:22.08 14875238



60 m hurdles WOMEN

1 HARALA Lotta 26.03.1992 FIN 60m H W 7.97 8.04 14330904
2 KOZÁK Luca 01.06.1996 HUN 60m H W 7.92 14397893
3 TOTH Anna 20.11.2003 HUN 60m H W 7.95 14701207
4 JIRANOVÁ Helena 05.03.1995 CZE 60m H W 8.01 8.06 14410484
5 LAVIN Sarah 28.05.1994 IRL 60m H W 7.90 7.98 14373496
6 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 20.04.2001 POL 60m H W 7.74 14736349
7 STRAMETZ Karin 18.04.1998 AUT 60m H W 7.99 8.26 14505427
8 FRLIČKOVÁ Laura 15.01.2007 SVK 60m H W 8.46 8.57 15000199
9 FORSTER Viktória 08.04.2002 SVK 60m H W 8.01 8.23 14786982
10 SIELSKA Alicja 12.07.2003 POL 60m H W 8.03 8.04 14841960
11 JOHNSON Alaysha 20.07.1996 USA 60m H W 7.82 8.02 14486620
12 VERLIN Kreete 14.02.1997 EST 60m H W 8.05 8.05 14503661
13 ONDŘEJOVÁ Adéla 01.01.2006 CZE 60m H W 8.26 8.33 15065481
14 GLOJNARIĆ Nika 29.11.2000 SLO 60m H W 8.03 8.03 14594240

PV WOMEN

1 ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ Amálie 22.11.1999 CZE PV W 4.80 4.65 14605824
2 ŠUTEJ Tina 07.11.1988 SLO PV W 4.82 14300261
3 MCTAGGART Olivia 09.01.2000 NZL PV W 4.73 4.45 14684694
4 KLEKNER Hanga 24.09.1999 HUN PV W 4.60 4.52 14609295
5 ONDROVÁ Viktorie 24.06.2005 CZE PV W 4.45 4.30 14916063
6 MOSER Allika Inkeri 27.03.2008 EST PV W 4.52 4.40 15059664
7 ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ Apolena 14.05.2006 CZE PV W 4.36 4.36 15033444
8 MOLINARO Elisa 29.01.1994 ITA PV W 4.70 4.40 14488967


